-

8 camapanrs

Cricket

Steven
Vincent
Jeérémie
Saruel
Ferre-Luc
Richard
SUBSTITUT14
Dave
Francois
Hienne
Cédric
Jean-Francois
Martin
Marc-Antoine
Qlivier
SUBSTITUTX
Mathieu
Maxime
CGuillaurre
SUBSTITUT
JEROVE
SUBSTITUT
SAM
SUBSTITUT

X01

Richard

SUBSTITUT14

Steven

Vincent

Ferre-Luc

Jérémie

Samuel

Martin

Dave

Marc-Antoine

SUBSTITUT

Jean-Francois

CGuillaurre

Francois

Hienne
Maxime

Cédric

Clivier
JEROVE

SUBSTITUT

Mathieu
SUBSTITUTX

SAM

SUBSTITUT

Gaudreau TEAMRCHARD
Dubé TEAMVINCENT
Aubé. TEAMRCHARD
Proulx TEAMSAMP.
Colin TEAMPER-LUC
Gote TEAMRCHARD
SUBSTITUT14 TEAMPER-LUC
Renillard TEAMPER-LUC
Gagnon TEAMPER-LUC
Brochu VAROUS
Brisson TEAMRCHARD
Roy TEAMSAMP.
Guerette TEAMRCHARD
Mercier TEAMVINCENT
Brisson VAROUS
SUBSTITUTX TEAMSAMP.
Audet VARIOUS
Letourneau TEAMPERLUC
Jalbert TEAMRCHARD
SUBSTITUT TEAMRCHARD
BLAIS TEAMSAMP.
SUBSTITUT TEAMVINCENT
BARBER TEAMVINCENT
SUBSTITUT TEAMPER-LUC

SUBSTITUT14

Gaudreau

Dubé

Colin

Aubé.

Proulx

Guerette

Renillard

Mercier

Roy

Jalbert

Gagnon

Brochu

Letourneau

Brisson

Brisson
BLAIS

Audet

BARBER

TEAM 2791 4444
RCHARD

TEAMPER- 2471 100.00
Luc

TEAM 2416 3333
RCHARD

TEAM 2312 5897
VINCENT

TEAMPER- 2299 4545
LuC

TEAM 265 3333
RCHARD

TEAMSAM 2194 4762

TEAM 20.88  40.00

TEAMPER- 1968 51.28

TEAM 1926 5385
VINCENT
TEAM 1924  66.67
RCHARD

TEAMSAM 1922 4545

TEAM 1893 33.33

TEAMPER 1881 66.67
LuC
VAROUS 1803 66.67
TEAMPER- 1797 5278
Luc

RCHARD
VAROUS 1753 4444
TEAMSAM  17.08  46.15

TEAM 1687 3333
VINCENT

VAROUS 1685 55.56
TEAMSAM 1672  44.44

TEAM 1464 54.76
VINCENT

TEAMPER- 1167 3333
Luc

3.19
3.16
271
266
262
262
262
221
220
219
217
216
210
208
206
200
1.99
1.96
193
1.80
1.72
1.70
1.66
153

39

42

39

39

39

39

18

42

Dards Radikal - Loisir St-Francois

Classement individuel

83.33
60.26
66.67
47.62
48.48
41.67
50.00
43.59
33.33
55.56
58.97
4545
50.00
50.00
55.56
50.00
38.89
5278
33.33
44.44
46.15
50.00
53.57
33.33

23

21

21

21
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RADIKALDARTS

27
57

0o 4
1 0
)
4 10
2 6
0 1
0 1
1 6
0o 13
1 8
0o 5
1 7
0 1
0 1
0 1
o 13
1 12
1 3
1 12
)
2 3
o 3
0o 19
0 1
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76

51

61

52

49
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