



Dards Radikal - Loisir St-Francois

Classement individuel

2026-03-11 09:26:01



Cricket

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	MPR	Pct Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	WHS	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	BULL	DBULL
Steven	Gaudreau	TEAMRICHARD	3.19	83.33	6	5	1	2	0	0	0	0	4	2	0	0	2	10	4
Vincent	Dubé	TEAMVINCENT	3.16	60.26	78	47	31	8	0	0	0	0	51	25	31	1	2	136	18
Jérémie	Aubé.	TEAMRICHARD	2.71	66.67	6	4	2	1	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	13	1
Samuel	Proulx	TEAMSAMP.	2.66	47.62	84	40	44	0	0	0	0	0	43	22	13	0	0	93	21
Pierre-Luc	Colin	TEAMPIER-LUC	2.62	48.48	66	32	34	1	0	0	0	0	35	18	9	0	0	84	12
Richard	Côté	TEAMRICHARD	2.62	41.67	36	15	21	0	0	0	0	0	15	9	4	2	0	36	10
SUBSTITUT14	SUBSTITUT14	TEAMPIER-LUC	2.62	50.00	6	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	1	0	0	5	0
Dave	Remillard	TEAMPIER-LUC	2.21	43.59	78	34	44	3	0	0	0	0	22	6	5	1	0	91	13
Francois	Gagnon	TEAMPIER-LUC	2.20	33.33	6	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	0	0	0	2	5
Étienne	Brochu	VARIOUS	2.19	55.56	18	10	8	0	0	0	0	0	6	3	1	1	0	13	5
Oédric	Brisson	TEAMRICHARD	2.17	58.97	78	46	32	1	0	0	0	0	26	13	8	0	0	66	12
Jean-Francois	Roy	TEAMSAMP.	2.16	45.45	66	30	36	0	0	0	0	1	23	6	7	0	0	62	10
Martin	Guerette	TEAMRICHARD	2.10	50.00	60	30	30	0	0	0	0	0	17	8	9	1	0	38	10
Marc-Antoine	Mercier	TEAMVINCENT	2.08	50.00	78	39	39	0	0	0	0	0	21	8	3	0	0	67	16
Olivier	Brisson	VARIOUS	2.06	55.56	18	10	8	0	0	1	0	0	2	3	4	0	0	17	2
SUBSTITUTx	SUBSTITUTx	TEAMSAMP.	2.00	50.00	18	9	9	1	0	0	0	0	4	4	1	0	0	25	3
Mathieu	Audet	VARIOUS	1.99	38.89	36	14	22	0	0	0	0	0	10	3	1	0	0	34	5
Maxime	Letourneau	TEAMPIER-LUC	1.96	52.78	72	38	34	0	0	0	0	0	15	9	4	2	0	59	8
Guillaume	Jalbert	TEAMRICHARD	1.93	33.33	6	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	5	0
SUBSTITUT	SUBSTITUT	TEAMRICHARD	1.80	44.44	18	8	10	1	0	0	0	0	6	2	0	0	0	27	4
JEROME	BLAIS	TEAMSAMP.	1.72	46.15	78	36	42	0	0	0	0	0	11	7	6	0	0	57	7
SUBSTITUT	SUBSTITUT	TEAMVINCENT	1.70	50.00	6	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	5	1
SAM	BARBER	TEAMVINCENT	1.66	53.57	84	45	39	0	0	1	0	0	16	7	3	0	0	58	11
SUBSTITUT	SUBSTITUT	TEAMPIER-LUC	1.53	33.33	6	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	5	1

X01

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	PPD	Pct Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	HTN	LTN	MIN	6DO	7DO	8DO	9DO	10DO	11DO	12DO	AST	BULL	DBULL
Richard	Côté	TEAM RICHARD	27.91	44.44	18	8	10	4	0	1	2	0	15	180	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	4	36	7
SUBSTITUT14	SUBSTITUT14	TEAMPIER-LUC	24.71	100.00	3	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	150	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	8	0
Steven	Gaudreau	TEAM RICHARD	24.16	33.33	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	3	119	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	6	2
Vincent	Dubé	TEAM VINCENT	23.12	58.97	39	23	16	3	0	0	1	0	28	180	0	0	0	0	2	1	4	10	80	15
Pierre-Luc	Colin	TEAMPIER-LUC	22.99	45.45	33	15	18	1	0	0	0	0	29	150	0	0	0	1	1	1	2	6	52	13
Jérémie	Aubé.	TEAM RICHARD	22.65	33.33	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	3	118	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	1
Samuel	Proulx	TEAMSAMP.	21.94	47.62	42	20	22	5	0	0	0	0	24	150	0	0	1	2	0	2	0	11	76	11
Martin	Guerette	TEAM RICHARD	20.88	40.00	30	12	18	2	0	0	0	0	15	150	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	6	51	9
Dave	Remillard	TEAMPIER-LUC	19.68	51.28	39	20	19	0	0	0	0	0	19	133	0	0	0	2	2	2	0	13	61	7
Marc-Antoine	Mercier	TEAM VINCENT	19.26	53.85	39	21	18	2	0	0	0	0	17	150	0	0	0	1	4	1	1	8	55	15
SUBSTITUT	SUBSTITUT	TEAM RICHARD	19.24	66.67	9	6	3	0	0	0	0	0	2	114	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	13	1
Jean-Francois	Roy	TEAMSAMP.	19.22	45.45	33	15	18	0	0	0	1	0	19	180	0	0	0	1	2	1	1	7	45	6
Guillaume	Jalbert	TEAM RICHARD	18.93	33.33	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	105	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	1
Francois	Gagnon	TEAMPIER-LUC	18.81	66.67	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
Étienne	Brochu	VARIOUS	18.03	66.67	9	6	3	1	0	0	0	0	1	150	0	0	1	0	2	0	0	1	8	0
Maxime	Letourneau	TEAMPIER-LUC	17.97	52.78	36	19	17	0	0	0	0	0	8	113	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	13	52	6
Oédric	Brisson	TEAM RICHARD	17.79	46.15	39	18	21	0	0	0	0	0	12	140	0	2	1	0	0	1	1	12	40	5
Olivier	Brisson	VARIOUS	17.53	44.44	9	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	3	119	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	7	3
JEROME	BLAIS	TEAMSAMP.	17.08	46.15	39	18	21	0	0	0	0	0	20	120	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	12	49	6
SUBSTITUT	SUBSTITUT	TEAM VINCENT	16.87	33.33	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	111	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	1
Mathieu	Audet	VARIOUS	16.85	55.56	18	10	8	1	0	0	0	0	5	150	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	3	18	4
SUBSTITUTx	SUBSTITUTx	TEAMSAMP.	16.72	44.44	9	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	3	108	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	13	1
SAM	BARBER	TEAM VINCENT	14.64	54.76	42	23	19	2	0	0	0	0	7	150	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	19	37	6
SUBSTITUT	SUBSTITUT	TEAMPIER-LUC	11.67	33.33	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	65	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2